STATE OF CALIFORNIA

BID OPENING DATE
CONTRACT NUMBER
LOCATION

10/23/07
05-0P99504

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES
PROPOSALS ISSUED 7 FUND TOTAL

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 3 ENGINEERS EST

BID RANK BID TOTAL
1 417,958.00
2 421,136.00
3 445,799.00

05-SLO-1-25.7/27.

B

7

ID SUMMARY DEPARTMENT
IN SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY NEAR

MORRO BAY FROM SAN LUISITO CREEK

BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF SOUTH

BAY BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING

RESURFACE HIGHWAY

OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

PAGE 1

10/24/07
CONTRACT CODE 'C !
27 CONTRACT ITEMS

FEDERAL AID NONE

- 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES -
0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 60
415,727.50 AMOUNT OVER 2,230.50 PERCENT OVER EST 0.54
BIDDER ID BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1 UNION ASPHALT INC 805 922-9858 CC PREF CLAIMED

P O BOX 1280
SANTA MARIA CA 93456
R BURKE CORPORATION

P O BOX 957
SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93406-0957
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

P O BOX 50085

WATSONVILLE CA 95077

FAX

FAX

FAX

00523019
805 349-8301

805 543-8568
00264193
805 543-2521

831 724-1011
00000089
831 768-4021

CC PREF CLAIMED

CC PREF CLAIMED

3.

o\°



05-0P9904
05-SLO-1-25
10/23/07

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

LIST

0]

F

SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

BID245
PAGE 2
10/24/07

01

STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS
522 LINDON LANE
NIPOMO CA 93444

SUDHAKAR COMPANY INT
1450 N FITZGERALD AVE
RIALTO CA 92376

ITEM 4

ITEMS 7 THRU 9 AND 21 THRU 26



BIDDER ID
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NAME AND ADDRESS

LIST

0]

F

SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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03 APCO SHOULDER BACKING
GOSHEN CA
STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC SIGNS
NIPOMO CA
SUDHAKAR COMPANY INTERNATIONAL STRIPING AND MARKING
RIALTO CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

PISMO BEACH CA

SUDHAKAR COMPANY
RIALTO CA

STRIPING



05-0P9904 BID245

05-SLO-1-25 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 4
10/23/07 10/24/07
ITEM ITEM UNIT OF ESTIMATED
NO. CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION MEASURE QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 074016 CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 6,600.00 6,600.00
2 074017 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS LUMP SUM 2,000.00 2,000.00
PROGRAM
3 074042 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE) LS LUMP SUM 1,500.00 1,500.00
4 (S) 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 1,700.00 1,700.00
5 (S) 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 47,500.00 47,500.00
6 (S) 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN LS LUMP SUM 6,500.00 6,500.00
7 (S) 150704 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC LF 11,800 .85 10,030.00
STRIPE
8 (S) 150714 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 950 .85 807.50
9 (S) 150715 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300 2.25 675.00
10 (S) 012595 RESET CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 3 40.00 120.00
11 (S) 152316 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST) EA 1 250.00 250.00
12 190110 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS LUMP SUM 3,900.00 3,900.00
13 198007 IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING) TON 220 76.00 16,720.00
14 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) TON 1.5 700.00 1,050.00
15 012596 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED, SASOBIT) TON 700 109.00 76,300.00
16 390106 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED) TON 650 104.00 67,600.00
17 012597 ASPHALT CONCRETE TON 650 107.00 69,550.00
(OPEN GRADED, ASPHA-MIN)
18 012598 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED, EVOTHERM) TON 650 111.00 72,150.00
19 397001 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PAINT BINDER) TON 19 700.00 13,300.00
20 810111 SURVEY MONUMENT (TYPE A) EA 8 700.00 5,600.00
21 (S) 840504 4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 11,800 .35 4,130.00
22 (S) 840506 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 500 1.12 560.00
23 (S) 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 300 3.35 1,005.00
24 (S) 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 10,600 .22 2,332.00
25 (8) 850101 PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE) EA 1,400 1.12 1,568.00
26 (S) 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 1,190 2.95 3,510.50
27 (S) 860090 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 1,000.00 1,000.00

SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

TOTAL 417,958.00
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WoOJOUTE WNRE
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4,500.

1,600.
115.
108.
112.
116.
900.
900.

W R

2,000.

4500.
14960.
2400.
80500.
70200.
72800.
75400.
17100.
7200.
4248.
600.
1080.
2650.
1680.
3808.
2000.

421,136.00

SUMMARY

2,500.

4,000.
127.
130.
130.
130.
700.
450.

W R

500.

2500.
17600.
6000.
88900.
84500.
84500.
84500.
13300.
3600.
3540.
500.
900.
2120.
1400.
3153.
500.

445,799.00
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INING BIDDERS



